

					[2]8]	15061		
JCC FINANCIN	NT	Doc#: 1218115061 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/29/2012 02:30 PM Pg: 1 of 3						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONT	ACT AT FILER (optio	nal)) 662-4141			- 92,60 FM Pg:	. 1013	5
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT TO: (Name and I	Mailing Address) 8839 BCM						
CT Lien Solu	CT Lien Solutions 33749725			to the second second second				
P.O. Box 290)71							
Glendale, CA	91209-9071	ILIL	_					
1		FIXTUR	E					
L				THE ABOV		FOR FILING OFFIC		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING S 0721822036	08/06/07	CC IL Cook			[v] to be	FINANCING STATEM Filed [for record] (or r LESTATE RECORD	recorded)	in the
2. TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	Filancia g Statement identified above	is terminated with respec	t to security interest(s) of t	he Secured	Party authorizing this	Terminat	ion Statement.
3. X CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the itional period provided	Financir g Statement identified above by approache law.	with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of the Secure	ed Party aut	horizing this Continual	tion State	ment is
A ASSIGNMENT (fu	Il or partial): Give r	ame of assigner in item 7a or 7	b and address of assig	gnee in 7c; and also gi	ve name o	f assignor in item	9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY	INFORMATION):	This Amendment aff cts Deb	tor <u>or</u> Secured Pa	rty of record. Check only o	ne of these	two boxes.		
— CHANGE name and/o	or address: Give curre	es and provide appropriate informit record name in item 6a or 3b; so	give new Tuberi	1/or 7. ETE name: Give record nan deleted in item 6a or 6b.		ADD name: Complete tem 7c; also complete		
name (if name chang 6. CURRENT RECORD IN		lior new address (if address Change)	Tatem 70	deleted if from our or or or.				<u> </u>
62 ORGANIZATION'S N BRE/LQ PR	AMF	S L.L.C						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	IAME		SUFFIX
			4,					
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR		ATION:		<u> </u>				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	ANE							
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	7 g. 7\₹GA	INIZATIONAL ID#, if	any	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLL)	DEBTOR); check only one box.				Z.	S	N.
		d, or give entire restated collate	eral description, or desc	ribe collateral assign	ed.	16	D _	}
						0	٢.	3
							S_{-}	<u>N</u>
							M	^
							20	///
							30	<i>-</i>
							E_	
							IN.	THA
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECOR	RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENE or if this is a Termination authorized	DMENT (name of assign by a Debtor, check here	nor, if this is an Assignment and enter name of DEB). If this is a TOR author	n Amendment authori izing this Amendment	zed by a	Debtor which
ODOANUZATIONIC	NAME	K, N.A., AS TRUST		E REGISTED	FD C	=RTIFICAT	F *	·
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS		N, N.A., AS TRUST	FIRST NAME	LICOUTEN	MIDDLE			SUFFIX
JOD. MIDIVIDORE O DAO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							1

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
33749725 Debtor Name: BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C M 960702440

1218115061 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOL	C FINANCING STATEMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba	ck) CAREFULLY		
	nitial financing statement file # 21822036 08/06/07 C	(same as item 1a on Arr CC IL Cook		
12. N	IAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDA	IENT (same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form)	
OR	WELLS FARGO BANK,	N.A., AS TRU	STEE FOR THE SAME	as item 9.
BR BR 10	Lise this space for additional information E/LQ PROPERTIES L.\.C - 345 E/LQ OPERATING LESSEE INC 154 : WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., A RTIFICATE(*); 214 NOR; 1, 1 R	PARK AVENUE , 1 C - 345 PARK AVEN AS TRUSTEE FOR	THE REGISTERED	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

FULL TEXT OF ITEM 9:
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFICATE HOLDERS
OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRUST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH
CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008-LAQ

Description: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1730 EAST HIGGINS ROAD, SCHAUMBURG, IL. Parcel ID: 07-13-408-009-0000

1218115061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Schaumburg, IL (#562)

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1:

LOTS I AND 2 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT I IN JUDITH JOHNSON FIFTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 10, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25835316, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, TAKEN AS A TRACT, FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO KIMBERLY DRIVE OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE WEST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION, AFORESAID, AND THE EAST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, AFORESAID, AS CREATED BY PLAT OF JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 24804010 AND BY DEED FROM LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 26, 1974 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 47381 TO LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698.

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT APPURIZNANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, TAKEN AS A TRACT, FOR INCRESS AND EGRESS TO MARTINGALE ROAD OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE SOUTH 30 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25835316, AS SET FORTH ON THE PLAT OF JUDITH JOHNSON FIFTH RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 24804011 AND AS RESERVED IN THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853695 AND DEED FROM LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTED UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 26, 1974 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 47381 TO LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698.

Being and intended to be the same premises transferred to the grantor by deed recorded in document #25853689.